IPFC-130:
   Industrial 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX PoE PSE FE Media Converter
IPFC-130
Unmanaged Fast Ethernet PoE Media Converter
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
Standards: IEEE802.3u 10/100Base-TX, 100Base-FX
Connectors:
    10/100Base-TX: STP RJ-45

LED Indicators: FX Link/Act, FX FDX/Col, TX Link/Act, TX 100, PSE
                                  Power Good, PSE Power Bad, Power
Order InformationOrder Information
            IPFC-130ST             PSE(Power Source Equipment) 10/100Base-TX
                                               to 100Base-FX Media Converter
            IPFC-130SC             SC Multi-Mode
            IPFC-130SC.S05     SC Single-Mode 5km
            IPFC-130SC.S20     SC Single-Mode 20km
            IPFC-130SC.S40     SC Single-Mode 40km
In
d
u
s
t
r
ia
l E
t
h
e
r
n
e
t
Industrial Ethernet
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
       Speed                                                 Forwarding Rate
100Mbps                                                      148,800 PPS
10Mbps                                                        14,880 PPS
Preliminary
Key FeaturesKey Features
10/100Base-TX UTP to 100Base-FX
    fiber media conversion
IEEE802.3af PoE (Power over Ethernet)
    PSE compatible
Internal  DC power supply
Over-current protection
Under-current detection
Minimum load sensing
Fault Protection Input
PSE MDI power enable/disable
LFP(Link Fault Pass-through) and far
    end fault
Choice of SC, ST, MTRJ, VF-45, BiDi or
    LC connectors for multimode and single
    mode
DIP switch to set configurations
RoHS Compliance
Support industrial -10 C ~ 60 C
    operating temperature
Alarm contact function
DIN-Rail, Wall mount and Desktop for
    easy installation
OverviewOverview
IPFC-130 is a 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-
FX media converter, which allows two
types of network segments to be connected
easily and inexpensively. Complied with
IEEE802.3af Power Over Ethernet